

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd On A/c Bill					
Name of the work:					
NH 28 B Ahmad miya talo to Bankatwa.					
Agency: H/s Maa Bindhyavashini					
Cont. Vill- Thakraha					
PS- Thakraha, W. Champaran					
Agreement No: 25 MBD / 2020-21					

Date of work order: 06-08-2020

Date of completion: 05-08-2021

MEASUREMENT

Item No- 1/32

Earth work in excavation for foundation ——— 7/15

$$1 \times 2 \times 6.4 \times 1.55 \times 1.67 = 33.39$$

$$1 \times 5.0 \times 1.53 \times 0.55 = 4.21$$

$$37.60 \text{ m}^3$$

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area	
	No.	L.	B.	D.		
	3	3.00	2.50	0.20	4.50	
	14	2.60	2.20	0.15	12.01	
	22	1.50	1.00	0.15	4.95	
	26	1.80	1.75	0.12	9.83	
	9	2.00	1.80	0.17	5.51	
	6	2.50	2.00	0.15	4.50	
	1	36	30.00	4.05	0.10	437.40
	1	1	20.00	4.05	0.10	8.10
	1	38	30.00	4.05	0.20	923.40
	1	1	5.00	4.05	0.20	4.05

1550.37 m³

Item No - 15/11

Providing, laying, spreading
and compacting stone aggregate
as in WBM - III f/s

$$86 \times 30.00 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 303.75$$

$$1 \times 20.00 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 5.63$$

309.38 m³

Jan 2021
15-03-
T.E.

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
Item No - 1/1					
Construction of reference and working bench marking etc					
From T.M.B. page no - 9					
Qty 2.595					
Qty 2.60 km					
@ Rs. 5821.09/km					
= Rs. 15134.83					
15105.73					

Item No - 2/2

Construction of Reference pillar

From T.M.B. page no - 9

Qty = 2.595 km

@ Rs. 3187.19/km

= Rs. 8270.76

Item No - 3/3

Clearing and grubbing road land

From T.M.B. page no - 9

Qty = 0.78 H

@ Rs. 5133.76/H

= Rs. 39884.23

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 12/34					
Providing brick flat soling in foundation					T/S
From T.M.B. page no - 2					
					Qty = 115.52 m ²
From T.M.B. page no - 7					
					Qty = 28.64 m ²
					144.16 m ²
@ Rs					@ Rs. 289.47/m ²
					= Rs. 41730.00

Item No - 13/35					
Providing P.C. M-15 in found ⁿ					
From T.M.B. page no - 2					
					Qty = 27.98 m ³
From T.M.B. page no 7					
					Qty = 6.17 m ³
					@ Rs. 6119.55/m ³
					= Rs. 208982.97
Item No - 14/36					
Providing Brick masonry work in cement mortar					T/S
From T.M.B. page no - 2					
					Qty = 105.54 m ³

Continuation

From T.M.B. page no - 8					
					Qty = 23.56 m ³

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					129.10m ³
					@ Rs. 5683.92/m ³
					= Rs. 733794.07
Item No-15/37					
Providing and laying 1000mm dia RCC pipe T/S					
From	T.M. B.				page no-2
					Qty = 30.00m
From	T.M. B.				page no - 8
					Qty = 7.50m
					37.50m
					@ Rs. 3645.74/m
					= Rs. 136715.25
					Rs. 82378.68
Add for GST @12% = Rs. 9885.44.18					
Add L.C. @ 1% = Rs. 82378.68					
					Rs. 93087.91.04
Less for below @ 0.06% = Rs. 5585.27					
					Rs. 9303205.77
					Say = Rs. 9303206.00
Sd/-					
15-03-2021					
J.E.					
Continuation					